
AD's

5/30/2025

Executive 
Committee

Name School Other Duties Email
Jerry Klopp St. James Scheduler/Treasurer nwccexeccomm@gmail.com

Bridget Gawlik Scheduler/Website nwccexeccomm@gmail.com
Jim Ronayne St. Francis Secretary/Rules and Bylaws nwccexeccomm@gmail.com

Directors of 
Sports/Ref 
Assigners

Name School Sport Email
Sean Hargadon St. Raymond Cross Country hargadonfamily@gmail.com

Dave Long St. James Cross Country davelong22@msn.com
Girls and Boys Volleyball
Girls and Boys Volleyball

Brian Gleeson St Emily Soccer sesathleticdirector@gmail.com
Jim Ronayne St. Francis Boys Basketball jronayne@comcast.net

Pat Kelly
Queen of 

Rosary Girls Basketball qrathleticdirector@gmail.com
Megan Brunet St. James Track and Field megan.brunet@live.com

Jerry Klopp St. James Softball jcklopp@aol.com
John Collins Scores/Playoff Brackets nwcgcscores@comcast.net
Jeff Schwarz Volleyball/Softball Assignor coachjeff1@aol.com

Ed Gerdes Basketball Ref Assignor ref.gerdes@gmail.com

Athletic 
Directors

School Name Email

St. Anne
Melissa 
Johnson mjohnson@stanneschoolbarrington.org

St. Emily
Bridget Gawlik 
Brian Gleeson

sesathleticdirector@gmail.com  
bbgleeson3@gmail.com

St. Francis Jim Ronayne jronayne@comcast.net
Holy Family John Martin ad@holyfamilyparish.org

St. Hubert

Greg Guzzo 
Kyle Sertich 

Victor Morales

gguzzo@sthubertschool.org 
kylebsertich@gmail.com 

moralesvictor8@gmail.com

St. James
Jerry Klopp  

Zac Studzinski
jcklopp@aol.com  

zstudzinski@stjamesschoolah.org
St. Mary David Nolan smaa@stmarybg.org

Queen of Rosary   Pat Kelly qrathleticdirector@gmail.com
St. Raymond Charlie Davis charlie.davis@st-raymondschool.org

St. Theresa
Nick 

Sobieszyczyk stsad@sttheresaschool.com
Our Lady of 

Wayside Jim Frugo jimfrugo14@gmail.com
Willows Academy Rachel Meiner meiner@willowsacademy.org

mailto:sesathleticdirector@gmail.com
mailto:sesathleticdirector@gmail.com

